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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

157
159
160
167
168

169
318
341
370

371
372
413
415
422

435
436
437
453

500
535
611
612
613

640
645
646
648

676
677
729
738
747

762
775
794
800

809
813
823
833
834

840
841

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1153
1782
1143
492

1418

1380
699
619
434

1172
818
859

1803
3400

343
1474
2453
423

601
831
790

2073
1020

926
1311
631
469

1793
938

1274
1848
600

2543
3526
1741
874

661
325
660
349
952

788
564

Skeins

0.5
0.8
0.5
0.3
0.6

0.6
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.5
0.4
0.4
0.8
1.5

0.2
0.7
1.1
0.2

0.3
0.4
0.4
0.9
0.5

0.4
0.6
0.3
0.2

0.8
0.4
0.6
0.8
0.3

1.1
1.5
0.8
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.4

0.4
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

844
926
927
928
932

3012
3022
3023
3032

3046
3047
3052
3064
3072

3363
3364
3747
3752

3755
3756
3768
3787
3790

3799
3822
3823
3827

3828
3840
3841
3854
3855

3863
3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1005
1309
1054
885

2828

647
686
543

1394

1798
1011
421
420
435

486
412

1187
1617

697
2796
545
797
793

1113
579
477

2034

2687
2116
690
310
654

1114
691

Skeins

0.5
0.6
0.5
0.4
1.2

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.6

0.8
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.5
0.7

0.3
1.2
0.3
0.4
0.4

0.5
0.3
0.2
0.9

1.2
0.9
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.5
0.3


